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Eden- Tamir Music Center,Ein Kerem-Jerusalem
Toya Elias Hall

Season 55 (2023-2024)
"EXCELLENCE" - YOUNG ARTISTS IN CONCERT

J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika

Friday, 3.11.23 —12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles
Young Composers

Friday, 10.11.23 — 12:00 noon

""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert
Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles
A Concert in Collaboration with Zefunot Culture

Friday, 17.11.23 — 12:00 noon
J' Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert
Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Works by Rameau, Schumann, Rachmaninoff and Medtner
Yael Koldovsky and Itamar Feinberg, piano

Friday, 1.12.23 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Friday, 15.12.23 — 12:00 noon
J' Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles




Friday 29.12.23 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika

"Excellence' — Young Artists in Concert
Nahar Eliaz, cello

Friday, 12.1.24 — 12:00 noon
J' Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
"Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Winners of the '""Kan Voice of Music" Young Artists Competition

Friday, 26.1.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
"Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Winners of the '""Kan Voice of Music" Young Artists Competition

Friday, 9.2.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Friday, 23.2.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika

""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert
Schubert — Sonata for Arpeggione and Piano in A minor, D. 821
Debussy — Sonata for Piano and Violin in G minor, L. 140
Arensky — Piano Trio No. 1 in D minor, Op. 32
Adi lvgi, violin
Etai Kimmel, cello
Malachi Rosenbaum, piano

Friday, 8.3.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Friday, 22.3.24 — 12:00 noon
J' Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles




Friday, 3.5.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Friday, 17.5.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Friday 31.5.24 12:00 noon
J' Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert
Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles
The Gertler String Quartet
The Buchmann-Mehta School of Music, Tel Aviv University

Friday, 14.6.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
"Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Friday, 28.6.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles
The Ankor Choir of the Jerusalem Conservatory of Music and Dance

Friday, 5.7.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

Friday, 12.7.24 — 12:00 noon
J Live broadcast on Kan Kol Hamusika
""Excellence'' — Young Artists in Concert

Outstanding Young Soloists and Ensembles

**%*Subject to Change***




